APPLICATION
POLYCAB BS 5467 MC stranded copper conductor
thermosetting material insulated Multi core armoured cable
fulfils the requirement as per BS EN 5467. These cables are
suitable for fixed installation in industrial area, buildings,
Power network in underground, outdoor, indoor and similar
application where mechanical protection is required.
CHARACTERISTICS

Number
of Core
Nominal
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
LVBS07CXSWY2002C1.5S 1.5 2 0.6 12.1 295 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2002C2.5S 2.5 2 0.7 13.6 346 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2002C004S 4 2 0.7 14.7 411 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2002C006S 6 2 0.7 15.9 482 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2002C010S 10 2 0.7 18.0 655 DBW-01/DBF-01
LVBS07CXSWY2002C016S 16 2 0.7 20.4 942 DBW-03/DBF-03
LVBS07CXSWY2002C025S 25 2 0.9 20.4 1173 DBW-03/DBF-03
LVBS07CXSWY2002C035S 35 2 0.9 23.3 1563 DBW-04/DBF-04
LVBS07CXSWY2002C050S 50 2 1 25.8 2096 DBW-04/DBF-04
LVBS07CXSWY2002C070S 70 2 1.1 29.0 2898 DBW-05/DBF-05
LVBS07CXSWY2002C095S 95 2 1.1 33.1 3887 DBW-07/DBF-07
LVBS07CXSWY2002C120S 120 2 1.2 36.1 4777 DBW-07/DBF-07
LVBS07CXSWY2002C150S 150 2 1.4 39.3 5445 DBW-07/DBF-07
LVBS07CXSWY2002C185S 185 2 1.6 44.7 6814 DBW-08/DBF-08
LVBS07CXSWY2002C240S 240 2 1.7 49.0 8404 DBW-09/DBF-09
LVBS07CXSWY2002C300S 300 2 1.8 53.5 10241 DBW-011A/DBF-011A
LVBS07CXSWY2002C400S 400 2 2 59.0 12921 DBW-011/DBF-011
LVBS07CXSWY2003C1.5S 1.5 3 0.6 12.6 324 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2003C2.5S 2.5 3 0.7 14.1 385 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2003C004S 4 3 0.7 15.3 466 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2003C006S 6 3 0.7 16.6 558 DBW-01/DBF-01
LVBS07CXSWY2003C010S 10 3 0.7 19.5 919 DBW-02/DBF-02
LVBS07CXSWY2003C016S 16 3 0.7 21.6 1134 DBW-03/DBF-03
LVBS07CXSWY2003C025S 25 3 0.9 23.6 1573 DBW-04/DBF-04
LVBS07CXSWY2003C035S 35 3 0.9 25.7 1908 DBW-04/DBF-04
LVBS07CXSWY2003C050S 50 3 1 28.5 2587 DBW-05/DBF-05
LVBS07CXSWY2003C070S 70 3 1.1 32.2 3538 DBW-06/DBF-06
LVBS07CXSWY2003C095S 95 3 1.1 37.0 4778 DBW-07/DBF-07
LVBS07CXSWY2003C120S 120 3 1.2 40.4 5909 DBW-08/DBF-08
LVBS07CXSWY2003C150S 150 3 1.4 45.5 7312 DBW-09/DBF-09
LVBS07CXSWY2003C185S 185 3 1.6 49.8 8511 DBW-10/DBF-10
LVBS07CXSWY2003C240S 240 3 1.7 55.1 10618 DBW-011/DBF-011
POLYCAB BS 5467 MC 1kV
Power Cable, 0.6/1 KV AC
Document No.: 00270.Rev No.: 00 Date: 03-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Number
of Core
Nominal
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
LVBS07CXSWY2003C300S 300 3 1.8 60.2 13083 DBW-011/DBF-011
LVBS07CXSWY2003C400S 400 3 2 66.6 16658 DBW-013A/DBF-013A
LVBS07CXSWY2004C1.5S 1.5 4 0.6 13.3 362 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2004C2.5S 2.5 4 0.7 15.0 434 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2004C004S 4 4 0.7 16.4 534 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2004C006S 6 4 0.7 18.7 774 DBW-02/DBF-02
LVBS07CXSWY2004C010S 10 4 0.7 21.1 1076 DBW-03/DBF-03
LVBS07CXSWY2004C016S 16 4 0.7 23.4 1343 DBW-04/DBF-04
LVBS07CXSWY2004C025S 25 4 0.9 26.1 1886 DBW-05/DBF-05
LVBS07CXSWY2004C035S 35 4 0.9 28.6 2312 DBW-05/DBF-05
LVBS07CXSWY2004C050S 50 4 1 32.0 3182 DBW-06/DBF-06
LVBS07CXSWY2004C070S 70 4 1.1 37.7 4641 DBW-08/DBF-08
LVBS07CXSWY2004C095S 95 4 1.1 41.7 5873 DBW-09/DBF-09
LVBS07CXSWY2004C120S 120 4 1.2 47.1 7719 DBW-10/DBF-10
LVBS07CXSWY2004C150S 150 4 1.4 51.4 9005 DBW-10/DBF-10
LVBS07CXSWY2004C185S 185 4 1.6 56.6 10584 DBW-011/DBF-011
LVBS07CXSWY2004C240S 240 4 1.7 63.0 13272 DBW-012/DBF-012
LVBS07CXSWY2004C300S 300 4 1.8 68.8 16393 DBW-013A/DBF-013A
LVBS07CXSWY2004C400S 400 4 2 78.1 21880 DBW-014/DBF-014
LVBS07CXSWY2005C1.5S 1.5 5 0.6 14.3 408 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2005C2.5S 2.5 5 0.7 16.1 485 DBW-01S/DBF-01S
LVBS07CXSWY2005C004S 4 5 0.7 17.8 612 DBW-01/DBF-01
LVBS07CXSWY2005C006S 6 5 0.7 20.0 886 DBW-02/DBF-02
LVBS07CXSWY2005C010S 10 5 0.7 22.9 1248 DBW-03/DBF-03
LVBS07CXSWY2005C016S 16 5 0.7 26.6 1797 DBW-05/DBF-05
LVBS07CXSWY2005C025S 25 5 0.9 31.5 2292 DBW-06/DBF-06
LVBS07CXSWY2005C035S 35 5 0.9 34.8 2722 DBW-07/DBF-07
LVBS07CXSWY2005C050S 50 5 1 40.4 4241 DBW-08/DBF-08
LVBS07CXSWY2005C070S 70 5 1.2 46.3 5318 DBW-10/DBF-10
LVBS07CXSWY2007C1.5S 1.5 7 0.6 15.2 445 DBW - 01S/DBF - 01S
LVBS07CXSWY2007C2.5S 2.5 7 0.7 17.1 577 DBW - O1A/DBF - 1A
LVBS07CXSWY2007C004S 4 7 0.7 19.7 853 DBW - 02A/DBF - 02A
LVBS07CXSWY2012C1.5S 1.5 12 0.6 19.4 748 DBW - 02A/DBF - 02A
POLYCAB BS 5467 MC 1kV
Power Cable, 0.6/1 KV AC
Document No.: 00270.Rev No.: 00 Date: 03-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Number
of Core
Nominal
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
LVBS07CXSWY2012C2.5S 2.5 12 0.7 22.4 977 DBW - 03/DBF - 03
LVBS07CXSWY2019C1.5S 1.5 19 0.6 22.2 981 DBW - 03/DBF - 03
LVBS07CXSWY2019C2.5S 2.5 19 0.7 26.6 1482 DBW - 05A/DBF - 05A
LVBS07CXSWY2027C1.5S 1.5 27 0.6 26.7 1434 DBW - 05A/DBF - 05A
LVBS07CXSWY2027C2.5S 2.5 27 0.7 30.7 1921 DBW - 06A/DBF - 06A
LVBS07CXSWY2037C1.5S 1.5 37 0.6 29 1741 DBW - 05A/DBF - 05A
LVBS07CXSWY2037C2.5S 2.5 37 0.7 33.8 2344 DBW - 07/DBF - 07
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
Nominal
cross